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TCS LONDON MARATHON 2023

AWARDS AMOUNT
FOR PLACE
$55,000

AWARDS AND BONUSES
ELITE MEN

TIME BONUSES AMOUNT

Any runner recording sub: (not cumulative):

$30,000

2:02.00

$150,000

$22,500

2:03.00

$100,000

$15,000

2:03.30

$75,000

$10,000

2:04.00

$50,000

$7,500

$5,000

$4,000
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$3,000

10 $2,000

11 $1,500

12 $1,000

TOTAL B

In addition to the above, any runner achieving the following will receive:

e First and men’s course record (2:02:37) - $25,000
e First and men’s world record (2:01:09) - $125,000
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