

## TCS LONDON MARATHON 2023 AWARDS AND BONUSES ELITE MEN

AWARDS FOR PLACE	AMOUNT	TIME BONUSES	AMOUNT
1	\$55,000	Any runner recording sub: (not cumulative):	
2	\$30,000	2:02.00	\$150,000
3	\$22,500	2:03.00	\$100,000
4	\$15,000	2:03.30	\$75,000
5	\$10,000	2:04.00	\$50,000
6	\$7,500		
7	\$5,000		
8	\$4,000		
9	\$3,000		
10	\$2,000		
11	\$1,500		
12	\$1,000		
TOTAL	\$156,500		

In addition to the above, any runner achieving the following will receive:

- First and men's course record (2:02:37) \$25,000
- First and men's world record (2:01:09) \$125,000